403000
6501
6702
6703
6704
6710
6756
6761
6767
6781
6784
6786
6795

Arkansas Department of Education

Division of Elementary and Secondary Education
Carryover Balance of Federal Funds from 2022-23 into 2023-24

Revised to Reflect any Expired Funds
February 2024

GENTRY SCHOOL DISTRICT

Title | Part A

Title VI-B Special Education School Age
ARP Special Education School Age

ARP Special Education Preschool
Federal Preschool Special Education
Title II-A

Title 11l

ARP Homeless Il

ESSER I

Title V RLIS-REAP

Title IV - Student Support and Academic Enrichment
ARP ESSER

Beginning Balance

Carryover Balance

Total Carryover

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$8,000.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$101,471.06
$148,702.65
$37,078.03
$0.00
$18,007.42
$18,242.01
$6,456.25
$6,943.51
$55,745.98
$0.00
$34.86
$15,343.45

$101,471.06
$148,702.65
$37,078.03
$0.00
$18,007.42
$18,242.01
$14,456.25
$6,943.51
$55,745.98
$0.00
$34.86
$15,343.45





