## Arkansas Department of Education Division of Elementary and Secondary Education Carryover Balance of Federal Funds from 2022-23 into 2023-24



## Revised to Reflect any Expired Funds February 2024

403000 GE	NTRY SCHOOL DISTRICT	Beginning Balance	Carryover Balance	Total Carryover
6501	Title I Part A	\$0.00	\$101,471.06	\$101,471.06
6702	Title VI-B Special Education School Age	\$0.00	\$148,702.65	\$148,702.65
6703	ARP Special Education School Age	\$0.00	\$37,078.03	\$37,078.03
6704	ARP Special Education Preschool	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
6710	Federal Preschool Special Education	\$0.00	\$18,007.42	\$18,007.42
6756	Title II-A	\$0.00	\$18,242.01	\$18,242.01
6761	Title III	\$8,000.00	\$6,456.25	\$14,456.25
6767	ARP Homeless II	\$0.00	\$6,943.51	\$6,943.51
6781	ESSER II	\$0.00	\$55,745.98	\$55,745.98
6784	Title V RLIS-REAP	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
6786	Title IV - Student Support and Academic Enrichment	\$0.00	\$34.86	\$34.86
6795	ARP ESSER	\$0.00	\$15,343.45	\$15,343.45